Position

Chief Of Plant Operations llI
Business Assistant Il (Supervisor
Business Assistant |

Deputy Manager |

Other Positions Held

Fairs & Expos

Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32
Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Department Total Wages

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

$98,219
$80,473
$44,887
$15,584

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,674
$13,045
$18,730

$0



