Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Plant Operations III		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Facilities	\$98,219	\$42,674
Business Assistant II (Supervisor		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Facilities	\$80,473	\$13,045
Business Assistant I		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Facilities	\$44,887	\$18,730
Deputy Manager I		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Facilities	\$15,584	\$0